PLAYER
VanSchoiack, Jess
Chafin, Hank
Holfeldt, Gary
Herring, Del
Bauman, Ken
Pedroza, Alex
Forsythe, Dick
Ostrander, Jim
Odell, Ross
Banko, Wayne
Smith, Ronnie
Molitor, John
Gatewood, Paul
Jones, Tod
Wilson, Steve
Mullen, Lew
McEwen, Greg
Smart, Mike
Herron, Bill
Schrader, Rick
Fridlund, Al
Potts, Kent
Harrison, Pete
Byerly, Russ

TOTAL
172.5
118.5

87.5
86
84.5
83.5
81.5
76.5
52
47.5
40
39.5
32
30.5
29
27.5
22
22
21
19.5
17.5
14.5
14
13




